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Created 6/7/2013 by the Planning Department, GIS Division
File: Onelia_Butler_Amendment_07-10-2013.mxd

Butler Development Underlying Future Land Use
City of Gainesville, FL

Commercial
Residential Medium Density
Mixed Use Medium
Office
Business Industrial

City Limits

Ü0 350 700 1,050175 Feet
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Created 6/7/2013 by the Planning Department, GIS Division
File: Onelia_Butler_Amendment_07-10-2013.mxd

Butler Development PUD Future Land Use Overlay
City of Gainesville, FL

1
2
3
4

City Limits

Ü0 350 700 1,050175 Feet

Subarea
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